Ozuben® Śemeny STD
T im ing  belt  ST D
Objednac² ļ²slo / Part.No. S08 M
S08M - 480 - 20 t = 8,0 mm
S08M... Profil, rozteļ zubŢ / tooth pitch hs = 5,3 mm
480... D®lka Śemenu / Belt length ht = 2,95 mm
20 ... Ġ²Śka Śemenu / belt width
 Typ STD - rozteļ 8,0mm / STD S08M - Pitch 8,0mm
DéOND ĝemenuPoÿet zubĥTyp 20 T yp 30 T yp 50 T yp 85 Ġ²Śka ruk§vu
Pitch length No.of T eeth Ġ²Śka 20 mmĠ²Śka 30 mmĠ²Śka 50 mmĠ²Śka 85 mmSleeve wi dth
[mm] Wi dth 20 mm Wi dth 30 mm Wi dth 50 mm Wi dth 85 mm [mm]
S08M - 264 264,00 33 S08M-0264-20 S08M-0264-30 S08M-0264-50 S08M-0264-85
S08M - 288 288,00 36 S08M-0288-20 S08M-0288-30 S08M-0288-50 S08M-0288-85
S08M - 320 320,00 40 S08M-0320-20 S08M-0320-30 S08M-0320-50 S08M-0320-85
S08M - 352 352,00 44 S08M-0352-20 S08M-0352-30 S08M-0352-50 S08M-0352-85
S08M - 360 360,00 45 S08M-0360-20 S08M-0360-30 S08M-0360-50 S08M-0360-85
S08M - 376 376,00 47 S08M-0376-20 S08M-0376-30 S08M-0376-50 S08M-0376-85
S08M - 384 384,00 48 S08M-0384-20 S08M-0384-30 S08M-0384-50 S08M-0384-85
S08M - 408 408,00 51 S08M-0408-20 S08M-0408-30 S08M-0408-50 S08M-0408-85
S08M - 416 416,00 52 S08M-0416-20 S08M-0416-30 S08M-0416-50 S08M-0416-85
S08M - 424 424,00 53 S08M-0424-20 S08M-0424-30 S08M-0424-50 S08M-0424-85
S08M - 440 440,00 55 S08M-0440-20 S08M-0440-30 S08M-0440-50 S08M-0440-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 456 456,00 57 S08M-0456-20 S08M-0456-30 S08M-0456-50 S08M-0456-85
S08M - 480 480,00 60 S08M-0480-20 S08M-0480-30 S08M-0480-50 S08M-0480-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 512 512,00 64 S08M-0512-20 S08M-0512-30 S08M-0512-50 S08M-0512-85
S08M - 520 520,00 65 S08M-0520-20 S08M-0520-30 S08M-0520-50 S08M-0520-85
S08M - 528 528,00 66 S08M-0528-20 S08M-0528-30 S08M-0528-50 S08M-0528-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 536 536,00 67 S08M-0536-20 S08M-0536-30 S08M-0536-50 S08M-0536-85
S08M - 544 544,00 68 S08M-0544-20 S08M-0544-30 S08M-0544-50 S08M-0544-85
S08M - 560 560,00 70 S08M-0560-20 S08M-0560-30 S08M-0560-50 S08M-0560-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 576 576,00 72 S08M-0576-20 S08M-0576-30 S08M-0576-50 S08M-0576-85
S08M - 600 600,00 75 S08M-0600-20 S08M-0600-30 S08M-0600-50 S08M-0600-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 608 608,00 76 S08M-0608-20 S08M-0608-30 S08M-0608-50 S08M-0608-85
S08M - 624 624,00 78 S08M-0624-20 S08M-0624-30 S08M-0624-50 S08M-0624-85
S08M - 632 632,00 79 S08M-0632-20 S08M-0632-30 S08M-0632-50 S08M-0632-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 640 640,00 80 S08M-0640-20 S08M-0640-30 S08M-0640-50 S08M-0640-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 656 656,00 82 S08M-0656-20 S08M-0656-30 S08M-0656-50 S08M-0656-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 672 672,00 84 S08M-0672-20 S08M-0672-30 S08M-0672-50 S08M-0672-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 680 680,00 85 S08M-0680-20 S08M-0680-30 S08M-0680-50 S08M-0680-85
S08M - 688 688,00 86 S08M-0688-20 S08M-0688-30 S08M-0688-50 S08M-0688-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 696 696,00 87 S08M-0696-20 S08M-0696-30 S08M-0696-50 S08M-0696-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 712 712,00 89 S08M-0712-20 S08M-0712-30 S08M-0712-50 S08M-0712-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 720 720,00 90 S08M-0720-20 S08M-0720-30 S08M-0720-50 S08M-0720-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 728 728,00 91 S08M-0728-20 S08M-0728-30 S08M-0728-50 S08M-0728-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 736 736,00 92 S08M-0736-20 S08M-0736-30 S08M-0736-50 S08M-0736-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 760 760,00 95 S08M-0760-20 S08M-0760-30 S08M-0760-50 S08M-0760-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 768 768,00 96 S08M-0768-20 S08M-0768-30 S08M-0768-50 S08M-0768-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 776 776,00 97 S08M-0776-20 S08M-0776-30 S08M-0776-50 S08M-0776-85
S08M - 784 784,00 98 S08M-0784-20 S08M-0784-30 S08M-0784-50 S08M-0784-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 792 792,00 99 S08M-0792-20 S08M-0792-30 S08M-0792-50 S08M-0792-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 800 800,00 100 S08M-0800-20 S08M-0800-30 S08M-0800-50 S08M-0800-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 824 824,00 103 S08M-0824-20 S08M-0824-30 S08M-0824-50 S08M-0824-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 840 840,00 105 S08M-0840-20 S08M-0840-30 S08M-0840-50 S08M-0840-85
S08M - 848 848,00 106 S08M-0848-20 S08M-0848-30 S08M-0848-50 S08M-0848-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 856 856,00 107 S08M-0856-20 S08M-0856-30 S08M-0856-50 S08M-0856-85
S08M - 864 864,00 108 S08M-0864-20 S08M-0864-30 S08M-0864-50 S08M-0864-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 880 880,00 110 S08M-0880-20 S08M-0880-30 S08M-0880-50 S08M-0880-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 896 896,00 112 S08M-0896-20 S08M-0896-30 S08M-0896-50 S08M-0896-85
STD S08M
Typ / ObM�ÿ�
Part.No.
 T YMA CZ , s.r.o ., T el: +420 475 655 010, F ax: +420 475 655 018, e-m ail: info @tyma.cz , www .tyma.cz , www .b elt-o n line.co m
Ozuben® Śemeny STD
T im ing  belt  ST D
Objednac² ļ²slo / Part.No. S08 M
S08M - 480 - 20 t = 8,0 mm
S08M... Profil, rozteļ zubŢ / tooth pitch hs = 5,3 mm
480... D®lka Śemenu / Belt length ht = 2,95 mm
20 ... Ġ²Śka Śemenu / belt width
 Typ STD - rozteļ 8,0mm / STD S08M - Pitch 8,0mm
DéOND ĝemenuPoÿet zubĥTyp 20 T yp 30 T yp 50 T yp 85 Ġ²Śka ruk§vu
Pitch length No.of T eeth Ġ²Śka 20 mmĠ²Śka 30 mmĠ²Śka 50 mmĠ²Śka 85 mmSleeve wi dth
[mm] Wi dth 20 mm Wi dth 30 mm Wi dth 50 mm Wi dth 85 mm [mm]
S08M - 912 912,00 114 S08M-0912-20 S08M-0912-30 S08M-0912-50 S08M-0912-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 920 920,00 115 S08M-0920-20 S08M-0920-30 S08M-0920-50 S08M-0920-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 944 944,00 118 S08M-0944-20 S08M-0944-30 S08M-0944-50 S08M-0944-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 960 960,00 120 S08M-0960-20 S08M-0960-30 S08M-0960-50 S08M-0960-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 968 968,00 121 S08M-0968-20 S08M-0968-30 S08M-0968-50 S08M-0968-85
S08M - 976 976,00 122 S08M-0976-20 S08M-0976-30 S08M-0976-50 S08M-0976-85
S08M - 992 992,00 124 S08M-0992-20 S08M-0992-30 S08M-0992-50 S08M-0992-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1000 1000,00 125 S08M-1000-20 S08M-1000-30 S08M-1000-50 S08M-1000-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1040 1040,00 130 S08M-1040-20 S08M-1040-30 S08M-1040-50 S08M-1040-85
S08M - 1056 1056,00 132 S08M-1056-20 S08M-1056-30 S08M-1056-50 S08M-1056-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1064 1064,00 133 S08M-1064-20 S08M-1064-30 S08M-1064-50 S08M-1064-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1072 1072,00 134 S08M-1072-20 S08M-1072-30 S08M-1072-50 S08M-1072-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1080 1080,00 135 S08M-1080-20 S08M-1080-30 S08M-1080-50 S08M-1080-85
S08M - 1096 1096,00 137 S08M-1096-20 S08M-1096-30 S08M-1096-50 S08M-1096-85
S08M - 1120 1120,00 140 S08M-1120-20 S08M-1120-30 S08M-1120-50 S08M-1120-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1128 1128,00 141 S08M-1128-20 S08M-1128-30 S08M-1128-50 S08M-1128-85
S08M - 1160 1160,00 145 S08M-1160-20 S08M-1160-30 S08M-1160-50 S08M-1160-85
S08M - 1168 1168,00 146 S08M-1168-20 S08M-1168-30 S08M-1168-50 S08M-1168-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1176 1176,00 147 S08M-1176-20 S08M-1176-30 S08M-1176-50 S08M-1176-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1184 1184,00 148 S08M-1184-20 S08M-1184-30 S08M-1184-50 S08M-1184-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1200 1200,00 150 S08M-1200-20 S08M-1200-30 S08M-1200-50 S08M-1200-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1216 1216,00 152 S08M-1216-20 S08M-1216-30 S08M-1216-50 S08M-1216-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1224 1224,00 153 S08M-1224-20 S08M-1224-30 S08M-1224-50 S08M-1224-85
S08M - 1240 1240,00 155 S08M-1240-20 S08M-1240-30 S08M-1240-50 S08M-1240-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1248 1248,00 156 S08M-1248-20 S08M-1248-30 S08M-1248-50 S08M-1248-85
S08M - 1256 1256,00 157 S08M-1256-20 S08M-1256-30 S08M-1256-50 S08M-1256-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1264 1264,00 158 S08M-1264-20 S08M-1264-30 S08M-1264-50 S08M-1264-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1280 1280,00 160 S08M-1280-20 S08M-1280-30 S08M-1280-50 S08M-1280-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1296 1296,00 162 S08M-1296-20 S08M-1296-30 S08M-1296-50 S08M-1296-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1304 1304,00 163 S08M-1304-20 S08M-1304-30 S08M-1304-50 S08M-1304-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1312 1312,00 164 S08M-1312-20 S08M-1312-30 S08M-1312-50 S08M-1312-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1328 1328,00 166 S08M-1328-20 S08M-1328-30 S08M-1328-50 S08M-1328-85
S08M - 1344 1344,00 168 S08M-1344-20 S08M-1344-30 S08M-1344-50 S08M-1344-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1352 1352,00 169 S08M-1352-20 S08M-1352-30 S08M-1352-50 S08M-1352-85
S08M - 1360 1360,00 170 S08M-1360-20 S08M-1360-30 S08M-1360-50 S08M-1360-85
S08M - 1368 1368,00 171 S08M-1368-20 S08M-1368-30 S08M-1368-50 S08M-1368-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1400 1400,00 175 S08M-1400-20 S08M-1400-30 S08M-1400-50 S08M-1400-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1408 1408,00 176 S08M-1408-20 S08M-1408-30 S08M-1408-50 S08M-1408-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1424 1424,00 178 S08M-1424-20 S08M-1424-30 S08M-1424-50 S08M-1424-85
S08M - 1432 1432,00 179 S08M-1432-20 S08M-1432-30 S08M-1432-50 S08M-1432-85
S08M - 1440 1440,00 180 S08M-1440-20 S08M-1440-30 S08M-1440-50 S08M-1440-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1464 1464,00 183 S08M-1464-20 S08M-1464-30 S08M-1464-50 S08M-1464-85
S08M - 1480 1480,00 185 S08M-1480-20 S08M-1480-30 S08M-1480-50 S08M-1480-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1512 1512,00 189 S08M-1512-20 S08M-1512-30 S08M-1512-50 S08M-1512-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1520 1520,00 190 S08M-1520-20 S08M-1520-30 S08M-1520-50 S08M-1520-85
S08M - 1552 1552,00 194 S08M-1552-20 S08M-1552-30 S08M-1552-50 S08M-1552-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1584 1584,00 198 S08M-1584-20 S08M-1584-30 S08M-1584-50 S08M-1584-85
Part.No.
STD S08M
 T YMA CZ , s.r.o ., T el: +420 475 655 010, F ax: +420 475 655 018, e-m ail: info @tyma.cz , www .tyma.cz , www .b elt-o n line.co m
Typ / ObM�ÿ�
Ozuben® Śemeny STD
T im ing  belt  ST D
Objednac² ļ²slo / Part.No. S08 M
S08M - 480 - 20 t = 8,0 mm
S08M... Profil, rozteļ zubŢ / tooth pitch hs = 5,3 mm
480... D®lka Śemenu / Belt length ht = 2,95 mm
20 ... Ġ²Śka Śemenu / belt width
 Typ STD - rozteļ 8,0mm / STD S08M - Pitch 8,0mm
DéOND ĝemenuPoÿet zubĥTyp 20 T yp 30 T yp 50 T yp 85 Ġ²Śka ruk§vu
Pitch length No.of T eeth Ġ²Śka 20 mmĠ²Śka 30 mmĠ²Śka 50 mmĠ²Śka 85 mmSleeve wi dth
[mm] Wi dth 20 mm Wi dth 30 mm Wi dth 50 mm Wi dth 85 mm [mm]
S08M - 1600 1600,00 200 S08M-1600-20 S08M-1600-30 S08M-1600-50 S08M-1600-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1624 1624,00 203 S08M-1624-20 S08M-1624-30 S08M-1624-50 S08M-1624-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1680 1680,00 210 S08M-1680-20 S08M-1680-30 S08M-1680-50 S08M-1680-85
S08M - 1696 1696,00 212 S08M-1696-20 S08M-1696-30 S08M-1696-50 S08M-1696-85
S08M - 1728 1728,00 216 S08M-1728-20 S08M-1728-30 S08M-1728-50 S08M-1728-85
S08M - 1760 1760,00 220 S08M-1760-20 S08M-1760-30 S08M-1760-50 S08M-1760-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1776 1776,00 222 S08M-1776-20 S08M-1776-30 S08M-1776-50 S08M-1776-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1800 1800,00 225 S08M-1800-20 S08M-1800-30 S08M-1800-50 S08M-1800-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1816 1816,00 227 S08M-1816-20 S08M-1816-30 S08M-1816-50 S08M-1816-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1896 1896,00 237 S08M-1896-20 S08M-1896-30 S08M-1896-50 S08M-1896-85
S08M - 1904 1904,00 238 S08M-1904-20 S08M-1904-30 S08M-1904-50 S08M-1904-85
S08M - 1912 1912,00 239 S08M-1912-20 S08M-1912-30 S08M-1912-50 S08M-1912-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 1936 1936,00 242 S08M-1936-20 S08M-1936-30 S08M-1936-50 S08M-1936-85
S08M - 2000 2000,00 250 S08M-2000-20 S08M-2000-30 S08M-2000-50 S08M-2000-85
S08M - 2080 2080,00 260 S08M-2080-20 S08M-2080-30 S08M-2080-50 S08M-2080-85
S08M - 2104 2104,00 263 S08M-2104-20 S08M-2104-30 S08M-2104-50 S08M-2104-85
S08M - 2200 2200,00 275 S08M-2200-20 S08M-2200-30 S08M-2200-50 S08M-2200-85
S08M - 2240 2240,00 280 S08M-2240-20 S08M-2240-30 S08M-2240-50 S08M-2240-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 2248 2248,00 281 S08M-2248-20 S08M-2248-30 S08M-2248-50 S08M-2248-85
S08M - 2272 2272,00 284 S08M-2272-20 S08M-2272-30 S08M-2272-50 S08M-2272-85
S08M - 2392 2392,00 299 S08M-2392-20 S08M-2392-30 S08M-2392-50 S08M-2392-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 2400 2400,00 300 S08M-2400-20 S08M-2400-30 S08M-2400-50 S08M-2400-85
S08M - 2504 2504,00 313 S08M-2504-20 S08M-2504-30 S08M-2504-50 S08M-2504-85
S08M - 2520 2520,00 315 S08M-2520-20 S08M-2520-30 S08M-2520-50 S08M-2520-85
S08M - 2600 2600,00 325 S08M-2600-20 S08M-2600-30 S08M-2600-50 S08M-2600-85
S08M - 2800 2800,00 350 S08M-2800-20 S08M-2800-30 S08M-2800-50 S08M-2800-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 2848 2848,00 356 S08M-2848-20 S08M-2848-30 S08M-2848-50 S08M-2848-85 CT 480,00
S08M - 3048 3048,00 381 S08M-3048-20 S08M-3048-30 S08M-3048-50 S08M-3048-85
S08M - 3280 3280,00 410 S08M-3280-20 S08M-3280-30 S08M-3280-50 S08M-3280-85
S08M - 3600 3600,00 450 S08M-3600-20 S08M-3600-30 S08M-3600-50 S08M-3600-85
S08M - 4400 4400,00 550 S08M-4400-20 S08M-4400-30 S08M-4400-50 S08M-4400-85
 &7 jsou &ontitech rozmČr\./ &7 are &ontitech dimensions.            -iné rozmČr\ na základČ poptávk\. / Other dimensions on demand.
 T YMA CZ , s.r.o ., T el: +420 475 655 010, F ax: +420 475 655 018, e-m ail: info @tyma.cz , www .tyma.cz , www .b elt-o n line.co m
STD S08M
Typ / ObM�ÿ�
Part.No.
�2]�ĜHPHQ\�&217,7(&+�6��0�MVRX�Y\UiEČQ\�WDNp�Y�SURYHGHQt�6<1&+52)25&(�&;3�SUR�Y\VRNp�YêNRQ\�D�&;$�SUR�Y\VRNp�NURXWtFt�PRPHQW\��
 T i mi ng belts  CONT IT ECH S08M are produced i n v ari ant SYNCHROF ORCE CXP for hi gh speed and power and i n v ari ant CXA for hi gh torque.